Send subsequent tax bills to

mulae any werrenty with respect thereto, including any warrenty of merchantability or lithase for a particular purpose	
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 26th day of March 1993, between EDWARD LOGAN, A WIDOWER, RICHARD LOGAN MARRIED AND EDWARD LOGAN, JR., MARRIED of the City of Chicago in the County of Cook and State of Illinois parties of the first part, and MICHAEL MARROQUIN 3140 NORTH CENTRAL PARK AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL	- DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 - T\$3333 TRAN 1331 03/29/93 10:45:00 - \$2300 \$ #-93-228051 - COOK COUNTY RECORDER
(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) parties of the second part, WITNESSETH, That the part Y of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and 00/100 Dollars and other good and valuable considerations.	O.
in hand paid, convey	1,0000000000000000000000000000000000000
AND CHRPOLL'S SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	OT 1 IN DAVLIN, KELLEY WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26,
THIS DOES NOT CONSTITUTE HOMES EAD PROPERTY FOR THE	GRANTORS. 10 G C 10
	CTRATE OF THE TOTAL TO A SECOND SECON
situated in the County of Cook , in the State of Illinois, hereb virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted premises unto the parties common, but in joint tenancy.	3,
12 26 107 028	· C
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 13-26-107-028	o, IL 60611
Address(es) of Real Estate: 3140 N. Central Park, Chicago	<u> </u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the part of the first part ha hereunto and year first above written. EDWARD LA RICHARD I Please print or type name(s) below signature(s) EDWARD LA EDWARD LA EDWARD LA	OGAN (SEAL)
Conf	ADWAY, #620, CHICAGO, IL 60640

MICHAEL MARROQUIN 3140 N. CENTRAL PARK, CHICAGO, IL

NAME AND ADDRESS)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State aforesa AND EDWARD personally kr appeared bei instrument as waiver of the Given und	nown to me fore me the right of no- ler my hand Seel Here) Express "Company My Company	JR., M JR., M to be the state of the state	ERTIFY that ARRIED e same person person and d voluntary act ial seal this LSEAL:	whose acknowled to for the to 26th	name 6	they signature substrates there	Walle Notary Public	instrument, ed the said release and , 19 93 .
Warranty Deed 3228051 JOINT TENANCY FOR ILLINOIS		TO		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:			MAIL TO:	

Box